



俱樂部會籍收費表 Club Membership Tariff

01/01/2026 起生效

會籍類別 Membership Categories	入會費 (b) Entrance Fee HK\$ (b)	年費 (b) Annual Fee HK\$ (b)	按金 (a) Security Deposit HK\$ (a)	月費 (b) Monthly Fee HK\$ (b)	轉名費 (b) Transfer Fee HK\$ (b)	提名人 轉名費 Re-nomination Fee HK\$	備註 Remarks
個人會籍 Individual Membership	\$43,800	—	\$5,000	\$1,800	\$27,000	—	—
租客會籍 Tenant Membership	—	\$16,000	\$5,000	\$1,800	—	—	—
附屬會籍 (1) Affiliated Membership (1)	—	—	\$5,000	\$1,800	—	—	—
成人附屬會籍 (1) Adult Supplementary Membership (1)	—	—	每位持咭人 Per cardholder \$5,000	每位持咭人 Per cardholder \$1,090	—	—	—
公司會籍 Corporate Membership	兩位提名人 For 2 nominees \$100,000	—	每位提名人 Each nominee \$5,000	每位提名人 Each nominee \$1,800	\$30,000	\$2,000	附加提名人費用 Fee for each additional nominee \$42,000
公司會籍 (團體) Corporate Membership (Multi-user)	六位提名人 For 6 nominees \$210,000	—	每位提名人 Each nominee \$5,000	每位指定提名人 Each appointed nominee \$1,800	\$30,000	—	附加提名人費用 Fee for each additional nominee \$20,000

備註： (a) 退會時退還。

(b) 不可退還。

(1) 只接受現役俱樂部會員申請。申請人子女年齡由 28-35 歲或父母必須年滿 65 歲或以上。

Remarks: (a) Refundable.

(b) Non-refundable.

(1) Children aged from 28 to 35 or parents aged 65 or above. Applications are acceptable for FPCC Members only.

以上資料以俱樂部最新公佈為準。

The above information is subject to change without further notice from the Club Management.

Jan-2026